
JR WOMENS (7-9TH GRADE)
148.0 RESULTS

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoey  Yager Remington High School 139.7 125.0 10

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.8 115.0 8

3 kyndahl venneman st. paul high school 148.0 115.0 6

4 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 138.5 110.0 4

5 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 100.0 2

6 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 95.0 1

7 Ellie Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 90.0 0

8 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 85.0 0

9 Brook Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 70.0 0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoey  Yager Remington High School 139.7 260.0 10

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.8 225.0 8

3 kyndahl venneman st. paul high school 148.0 185.0 6

4 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 170.0 4

5 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 138.5 165.0 2

6 Ellie Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 160.0 1

7 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 160.0 0

8 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 130.0 0

9 Brook Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 125.0 0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.8 170.0 10

2 Zoey  Yager Remington High School 139.7 155.0 8

3 kyndahl venneman st. paul high school 148.0 115.0 6

4 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 138.5 105.0 4

5 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 90.0 2

6 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 85.0 1

7 Ellie Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 85.0 0

8 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 85.0 0

9 Brook Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 65.0 0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoey  Yager Remington High School 139.7 540.0

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.8 510.0

3 kyndahl venneman st. paul high school 148.0 415.0

4 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 138.5 380.0

5 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 355.0

6 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 345.0

7 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 300.0

8 Ellie Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 335.0

9 Brook Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 260.0

JR Womens (7-9th Grade) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Zoey  Yager Remington High School 139.7 3.865

2 Olivia Harold Chapman High School 136.8 3.728

6 kyndahl venneman st. paul high school 148.0 2.804

7 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 138.5 2.744



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 2.536

12 Ellie Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 2.445

13 Italeigh brown st. paul high school 147.0 2.347

14 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 135.0 2.222

15 Brook Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 137.0 1.898


